
Commisaire d’exposition/
Curator / キューレター

AGUIAR Bertha
ALONZO MARIN  Lillian
AMAYA  Any
BAEZ  Hugo
FLORES  Dyna
GARCIA  Gerardo
GUEVARA Marianela
GUTIERREZ  Sandra
JIMENEZ  Angelica
LUZ ACUÑA  Blanca
MARTINEZ  Martha G.
MENDEZ  Lupyta
MIRELES  Valery
OLEA  Fatima
PASTOR  Jose
PEÑA  Manuel M.
RAMIREZ  Margarita
REYNA  Blanca
SOBERANES  Nelda
VALENCIA  Claudia

M e x i q u e

Artiste Peintre / Painter / 画家

Commisaire d’exposition /
Curator / キュレーター

Manuel MARTINEZ PEÑA
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AGIAR  Bertha

AMAYA  Any

ALONZO MARIN  Lillian
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BAEZ  Hugo

GARCIA  Gerardo

FLORES  Dyna
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GUTIERREZ  Sandra

GUEVARA Marianela

JIMENEZ  Angelica
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MARTINEZ  Martha G.

LUZ ACUÑA  Blanca

MENDEZ  Lupyta
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MIRELES  Valery

PASTOR  Jose

OLEA  Fatima
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RAMIREZ  Margarita

PEÑA  Manuel M.

REYNA  Blanca



SOBERANES  Nelda
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VALENCIA  Claudia


